LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 345 by Representative Arnold

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 4, line 10, change "those persons who sell" to "a person who sells"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, line 13, change "conduct" to "conducts"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, line 14, change "maintain" to "maintains"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 4, line 16, change "conduct and maintain" to "conducts and maintains"